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CQUNYY MAME

ATLANTIC CDUHTY
BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY
CUNBERLAND COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSGN COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
HERCER COUNTY
HIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSALC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
HWARREN COUNTY

SEEESERREESSST=S

® GRhHD TOTALS #

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY - DIVISION OF TAXATION
HOTEL/MOTEL INFORMATION
RETURN PERIODS: 6/2011 - 6/2011

e

TOTAL STATE FEE

508,614.,40
990,580 .08
41%,851.87
177,480,684
1,093,714.06
64,090.86
366,868.21
84,061.55
626,459 .64
76,330.65
301,529.57
87%,593.28
504,158.96
706,952.96
386,509,857
111,350.52
33,394,164
476,890,645
71,590.59
205,346 .37
10,558.71

PEEESIISIEZERESSSED

8,061,%47.48

COUNTY TOTALS REPORT

134 ,424.01
596,318.41
246,671,732
90,542,22
149 ,685.19
37,772.11
141,553.89
44,155 .43
329,943.20
43,638.20
180,151.95
523,862.46
233,807.00
415,539 .46
74,906.79
55,971.27
19,9¢8.94
280,228.00
40,766.33
237,624,649
4,764 .54

EERSTEEZsZEOIISORSEm

3,910,315.62

643;240.é1
1,564,896.49
£60,523.40
268,023 .06
1,243,279.25
101,862.97
526,422.10
128,236.98
956,402, 84
119,968.85
481,681.52
1,397,455.74
737,965.96
1,120,492.42
461,414.36
177,321.79
53,303.08
757,118.65
112,356.92
442,970.86
15,323,725



